Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee  Centaur North Strategies	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
[MEMO ITEM]	10 24 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 1474	Amount
City State Zip Code	40817.92
Whittier CA 90609-1474	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Centaur North Strategies [MEMO ITEM] *	10 / 24 / 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 1474	Amount
City State Zip Code	4984.62
Whittier CA 90609-1474	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGD9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Category/ Type  004	Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	0 25 2016
Signature	

Schedule E)	INDENT EXTEND	ITOTILO	F	PAGE 2 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				000620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	D
Full Name of Payee Centaur North Strategies			M - M /	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 1474			Amount	24 2016
City	State	Zip Code		40817.92
Whittier	CA	90609-1474		D: VSG8M9TPGE7 sement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail		Category/ Type 004	M = M /	D D / Y T Y T Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	President <b>x</b>	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		328364.81	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (spe	Primary <b>X</b> General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Centaur North Strategies x			10 /	24 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 1474			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		4984.62
Whittier	CA	90609-1474		: VSG8M9TPGF5 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail		Category/ Type 004	M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,		Oppose	President <b>X</b>	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		328364.81	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (spe	Primary <b>X</b> General ecify) ▶
•				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		<b>)</b>	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures		<b>)</b>	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>)</b>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized			
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	10 / 25	2016

	neddie E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Ε(	or Our Future	C C00620971
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	I on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Т	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	10 24 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amount
ŀ	City State Zip Code	17265.60
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPH41 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
İ	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Ī	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 4484275.80  2016	
-		Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee Extra Extras, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	10 24 2016
		Amount
ľ	City State Zip Code	17265.60
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPH59 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ľ		e Sought: House District:
	MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(	C) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
٧	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not movith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 2016
	Signature	

PAGE 3

OF

	include Ly			FOR SE OF	FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	F	EC II	DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		С	C00620971	
Che	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on	M /		Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.		0	24	2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amount			
ŀ	City State Zip Code				16341.60
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333			ID: VSG8M9	TPH67
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	М	М	/ D D /	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:		House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Presider	ıt _	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016			Primary	<b>X</b> General
-				pecify) ▶	/Diagon: ::
	Full Name of Payee Extra Extras, Inc. x	М	Publi	/ D D /	/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amoun		24	2016
	City State Zip Code				1619.20
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333			D: VSG8M9T ursement or (	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	М	M	/ D = D /	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:		<b>x</b> House	District: 01
	TITUS, DINA, , ,	Presider	nt [	Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016			Primary	General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		-	1 1 7	0.00
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		-7-		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 1	M /	25	/ Y Y 201	Y Y Y 16
_	Signature	L		4	

PAGE 4

OF

	include Ly		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
۲	or Our Future	С	C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
П	Full Name of Payee	Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
	Extra Extras, Inc.	10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2016
	Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	Amount	
	City State Zip Code		7216.00
	Weslaco TX 78596-5333		on ID : VSG8M9TPH83 sbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M M	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:	<b>✗</b> House District:03
	ROSEN, JACKY, , ,	President	Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	rsement For	
		Other	(specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Extra Extras, Inc.	M = M	
1	X Mailing Address 151 E Los Torritos St	10	24 2016
	151 E LOS TOTILOS SI	Amount	
1	City State Zip Code	1::	16341.60
			n ID: VSG8M9TPH91 isbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M I M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
1	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought:	House District:
	HECK, JOE, , , Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbu 2016	rsement For	r: Primary <b>X</b> General (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		7
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		7 1 7 1 7 1
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / D 2	5 2016
	Signature		

PAGE 5

OF

,	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X *	10 21 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 9897	Amount
City State Zip Code	106.69
Washington DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TNE46 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Printing - Canvassing Literature  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, ,	President Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dist 21531.48	oursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    M
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not newth, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC x 10	
Mailing Address PO Box 9897  Amount	
City State Zip Code	14588.25
Washington DC 20016-8897 Transact	tion ID: VSG8M9TPHB6 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type 004	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,    TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   President	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement F 2016  Othe	or: Primary <b>x</b> General er (specify) ▶
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC	
Mailing Address PO Box 9897	24 2010
Amount	
City State Zip Code	874.50
Date of	ion ID: VSG8M9TPHC4 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate      X   Support   Office Sought:	House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , , Oppose President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement F 2016  Other	For: Primary ★ General er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coo with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	25 / 2016

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New repo	rt Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
<b>X</b> *		10 24 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amount
City State :	Zip Code	874.50
	20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: House District:
HECK, JOE, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: NV Senate
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	328364.81 Disbu 2016	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC x  * Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	874.50
Washington DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHE0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  KIHUEN, RUBEN, , ,		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1722.33 Disbu 2016	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	<b>&gt;</b>	7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronic Signature	cally Filed] Date	0 25 2016
<b>∪</b> ···· ·		

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Fieldworks LLC	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 9897 Amou	10 24 2016 unt
City State Zip Code	4213.50
	saction ID : VSG8M9TPHF8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, , Oppose Presid	dent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursemer 2016	nt For:
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC x	10 24 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 9897 Amou	unt
City State Zip Code	13713.75
11doilington = 2	action ID : VSG8M9TPHG6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose President	dent Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2016	ont For: Primary General  Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	25 / 2016

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC  x  *	10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 9897	Amount
City State Zip Code	13713.75
Washington DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHH4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office 9	Sought: House District:
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2016	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
For Our Future Action Fund  x  Mailing Address 888 16th St NW  Ste 650  City State Zip Code  Washington DC 20006-4112  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate  CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  A484275.80  Disburs 2016	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  **Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	or (if the reporting entity is not a political
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	25 2016
Signature	

PAGE 10

OF

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report fi	iled on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 24 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	67527.07
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHK0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	🗶 President Senate State:
Odioridal Todi To Bato	isbursement For: Primary General
Full Name of Davis	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X * Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	10 24 2016
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	19588.46
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHM8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	ffice Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose	President Senate State: FL
	isbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eiparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 2016
Signature	

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if <b>X</b> 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	10 24 2016 Amount
Ste 650	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-4112	6529.49  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPHN5  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	Man / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	President Senate State: FL
Odioridal Todi To Dato	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	5524.16
Washington DC 20006-4112  Purpose of Expenditure	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPHP3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
STRICKLAND, TED, , , Oppose	President Senate State: OH
	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date  Signature	10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Schedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	iled on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	10
Ste 650	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-4112	4242.87 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHQ1
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Odichadi Ical Io Dalc	isbursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General 016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	4242.87
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHR9  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	office Sought: House District:
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA
	isbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of exparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,   [Electronically Filed] Date  Signature	10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Schedule E)	PAGE 14 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X * Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 24 2016
	Tourit .
= *****	147211.50 ansaction ID : VSG8M9TPJ10
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	te of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate  X Support  Office Soi	ught: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursen 2016	nent For:
Full Name of Payee Date Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X * Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 24 2016
	nount
City State Zip Code  Boston MA 02112-0557 Trai	147211.50 nsaction ID : VSG8M9TPJ36
Purpose of Expenditure	ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburser 2016	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made is with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Signature	25 / 2016

Schedule E)	PAGE 15 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X * Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 24 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	34119.00
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ44 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	President X Senate State: FL
	Disbursement For:  Primary  General   2016  Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X Mailing Address	10 24 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount
City State Zip Code	11373.00
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ52  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Rubio, Marco, , , Oppose	President X Senate State: FL
	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) CUDTOTAL of the rise of body and set Emperations	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 / 2016

FC COMMITTEE (in Full) FOR OUR Future    Feb CIDENTRICATION NUMBER ▼		include Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
C Coo620971  Check if			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Name of Federal Candidate McGinty, Kathleen Alana,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought City State Zip Code State Code Oppose Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Oppose  Full Name of Federal Candidate McGinty, Kathleen Alana,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  City State Zip Code Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  City Code Bosto	۲	or Our Future	C C00620971	
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.  X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Carnvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate McGiniy, Kathleen Alana  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Category/ 004  Name of Federal Candidate TOCMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J76  Other (specify)   Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J76  Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J76  Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J76  Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J76  Transaction ID: VSGM9TP.J	Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed		
Mailing Address PO Box 120567  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0567  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate McGinty, Kathieen Alana, Qppose President X Senate State: PA Disbursement or Obligation District: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought Sought Sought PASO  Full Name of Payee  Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Sought Distribution/Dissemination  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Pederal Candidate  TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH. X oppose President X Senate State: PA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ78  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ78  Date of			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0567  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate McGinty, Kathleen Alana, .		X *		
Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate  McGinty, Kathleen Alana, ,		Mailing Address PO Box 120557	Amount	
Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Carvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate  McGinty, Kathleen Alana, ,		City State Zip Code	56227.50	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate McGinty, Kathleen Alana  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City Boston  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Support  Other (Specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 / 24 / 2016  Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ78  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Trans			Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPJ60	
McGinty, Kathleen Alana, ,		Fetimated Cost for Capyassing Services from 10/24-10/30		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee  Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X  Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Bidel-Niyat, Shirin,    Filectronically Filed    Date   10   25   2016		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc. X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Electi		McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA	
Full Name of Payee  Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.  X  Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Zip Code  Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure  Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate  TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Associated Independent Expenditures  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    Date   Total   Date		Calcificat 10 Bato		
Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.  X Mailing Address PO Box 120557  City State Soston MA  02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Carwassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Electronically Filed)  Date  10  24  2016  Amount  Category  Category/ Type  004  Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ78  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Tra		Per Election for Office Sought		
Mailing Address PO Box 120567  City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate Support TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 383602.35  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Sought Shate: PA  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    Bidel-Niyat, Shirin   Electronically Filed  Date   10   25   2016   2016   2016   25   2016   2016   2016   25   2016   201		Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
City State Zip Code Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, ,		Martin and Address a		
Boston MA 02112-0557  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, ,			Amount	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Name of Federal Candidate TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,		City State Zip Code	56227.50	
Support   Support   Office Sought   House   District:				
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,		Estimated Cost for Canyassing Services from 10/24-10/30 Category/ 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President Senate State: PA	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Calcificati Total To Bate		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, ,	( ) CUPTOTU ( ) 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  **Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , **  [Electronically Filed] **  Date **10**  D		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  **Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , **  [Electronically Filed] Date 10 25 2016		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 25 2016		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political		
		[E1 - 4 : II - E1 - 11		

PAGE 16

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 17 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Grassroots Campaigns, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 120557	10 24 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	9753.75
Boston MA 02112-0557	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPJ86 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
KANDER JASON	Sought: House District:
Оррозе	President X Senate State: MO sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 30771.26	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	10 24 2016 Amount
Ste 300	Amount
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-5813	22110.00 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPHT5
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
CLINTON HILLARY RODHAM	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	iled on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company	10 24 2016
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	
Ste 300	Amount
City State Zip Code	22110.00
Washington DC 20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	🗶 President Senate State:
Odiolidai lodi lo Bato	isbursement For: Primary X General
Fer Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Х *	10 24 2016
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300	Amount
City State Zip Code	8291.25
Washington DC 20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPHW1  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	office Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose	President Senate State: FL
	isbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eigenty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 2016
Signature	

PAGE

18

OF

Schedule E)	•	PAGE 19 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if <b>X</b> 24-hour report 48-hour report <b>X</b> New report	Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company *	M 10	
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	Amount	
Ste 300		
City State Zip Code		2763.75
Washington DC 20006-5		ction ID: VSG8M9TPHX9 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category Ty		M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
Rubio, Marco, , ,	Oppose President	
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement F	
Per Election for Office Sought 509786.	44 2016 —	er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control x	M 1	0 24 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amount	
Ste 200	Amount	
City State Zip Code		42500.61
Glastonbury CT 06033-5		ion ID: VSG8M9TPG74 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Categor Tyl		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose  President	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4484275	Disbursement I 2016 Oth	For: Primary <b>X</b> General er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · ·	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed	Date 10	25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

Soficadic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mission Control	10 / 24 / 2016	
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200	Amount	
City State Zip Code	19979.78	
Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPG80 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office	Sought: House District:	
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbur 2016	rsement For: Primary X General	
Full Name of Payee	Other (specify)	
Mission Control	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	10 24 2016	
Ste 200	Amount	
City State Zip Code	7492.42	
	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPG98 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10		
Signature		

PAGE 20

OF

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control x *		10
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200	Amo	punt
	Code	6017.52
· ·	033-5006 Tran	saction ID : VSG8M9TPGA6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail	ategory/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>✗</b> Support Office Soug	ght: House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, ,	Oppose Presi	dent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2	Disburseme 2016	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Glastonbury  CT 06  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Direct Mail  Name of Federal Candidate ROSS, DEBORAH, K, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	Code 033-5006  Trans Date  Amount  Trans Date  X Support Office Soug  Oppose Presi  Disburseme 2016	7492.42  saction ID: VSG8M9TPGB4 e of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  ght: House District:  dent X Senate State: NC
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reposition, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Signature	y Filed] Date 10	25 / 2016
S.g. idiai o		

PAGE

OF

	Siledule Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r	or Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex x *	10 24 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
	City State Zip Code	59768.22
	West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGT2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disb Per Election for Office Sought 4484275.80 2016	ursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	U Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Paychex	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X * Mailing Address 1175, John St	10 24 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
	City State Zip Code	59768.22
	West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGV0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	(7) ( ) 11 7) 11	10 25 2016
	Signature	
_		

PAGE 22

OF

	Siledule Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
۲	or Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	i on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Paychex x *	10 24 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
	City State Zip Code	8154.78
	West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	Johnson, Ronald Harold, , ,	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb	
	The state of the s	U Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Paychex	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X * Mailing Address 1175, John St	10 24 2016
	Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
	City State Zip Code	8154.78
	West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGX6  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	President Senate State: WI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   Other (specify
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
		10 25 2016
	Signature	20 2010

PAGE 23

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 24 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report fi	led on D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Paychex x *	10 24 Y 2016
Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
City State Zip Code	1542.00
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGY4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Of	ffice Sought: X House District: 08
Gallagher, Michael John, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calcilidat Ical 10 Date	sbursement For: Primary <b>x</b> General 16 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Paychex *	10 24 2016
Mailing Address 1175 John St	Amount
City State Zip Code	1542.00
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGZ2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought:  House District:08
NELSON, TOM, , ,	President Senate State: WI
	isbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(a) CODICIAL OF ROMEON MACPORAGIN EXPONANTION	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eigenty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 2016
Signature	

oblicatio E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Paychex x *	10 24 2016	
Mailing Address 1175 John St	ount	
City State Zip Code	6660.00	
West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Train	nsaction ID : VSG8M9TPH17 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office South	ght: House District:	
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose Presi	ident Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2016		
	Other (specify)	
Paychex	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1175 John St	10 24 2016 ount	
City State Zip Code  West Henrietta NY 14586-9102 Tran	2220.00 saction ID : VSG8M9TPH25	
Purpose of Expenditure	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30 Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou	ght: House District:	
Rubio, Marco, , , Pres	sident Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursem 2016	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ 25 2016	
Signature		

PAGE 25

OF

ooneduic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Mew report Amends report filed on Amends report filed on Amends report 148-hour report			
	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Paychex x *	10 / 24 / 2016		
Mailing Address 1175 John St	mount		
City State Zip Code	11925.00		
Da	ransaction ID: VSG8M9TPH33 ate of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/24-10/30  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	ought: House District:		
STRICKLAND, TED, , , Oppose Pre	esident Senate State: OH		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburser 2016	ment For: Primary X General		
	Other (specify) ▶		
Rising Tide Interactive	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	10 24 2016 mount		
City State Zip Code	35000.00		
	ansaction ID : VSG8M9TPGP1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sc	ought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	esident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburser 2016	ment For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y		
Signature			

PAGE 26

OF

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
roi Oui rutule	C C00620971	
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Rising Tide Interactive	10 24 2016	
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Amount	
City State Zip Code	7500.00	
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGR6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy  Category/ Type  004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:	
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Rising Tide Interactive	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y	
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	10 24 2016 Amount	
City State Zip Code	7500.00	
Washington         DC         20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGS4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate    Support  Office	e Sought: House District:	
KANDER, JASON, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MO	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016	or o	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	0 25 2016	
Signature		

PAGE

OF

	include Ly		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
۲	or Our Future	С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Mew report Amends report filed on Amends report file			
Ţ	Full Name of Payee	Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
	Snapchat x *	10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
١	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave	Amount	
ł	City State Zip Code		348.10
	Venice CA 90291-2200		on ID: VSG8M9TPGJ9 sbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising  Category/ Type  004	M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	House District:
	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH, , ,	President	Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016		: Primary
	Full Name of Payee The Contact Group, Inc.  X  Mailing Address PO Box 187  City State Zip Code Grasonville MD 21638-0187  Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Robocalls  Category/ Type 004	Amount  Transaction	lblic Distribution/Dissemination  / 24 / 2016  19913.78  1901D: VSG8M9TPGG3 sbursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office	e Sought:	House District:
١	0.10.770.1.1.10.1.10.1.10.1.10.1.10.1.1	President	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut 2016		r: Primary <b>X</b> General (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		7
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	(7) ( ' 1) 7) 11	M / D 2:	
	Signature	تا ت	

PAGE 28

OF

	icadic L)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FO	or Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on				
T	Full Name of Payee		Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	The Contact Group, Inc.		M	10 24 2016
ľ	Mailing Address PO Box 187		Amou	nt
	City State	Zip Code		19913.78
	Grasonville MD	21638-0187		action ID: VSG8M9TPGH1 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Robocalls	Category/ Type 004	М	M
Ī	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
L	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	509786.44	Disbursement 2016	t For:  Primary  General  ther (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Waterfront Strategies x Mailing Address 3050 K St NW NW Ste. 100			of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	City State	Zip Code	─   i	700.00
	Washington DC	20007-5108		oction ID : VSG8M9TPGK7 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production	Category/ Type 004		/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Γ	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	<b>x</b> Preside	ent Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4484275.80	Disbursemen 2016 O	at For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		· [	17117110
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
		nically Filed] Date	10	25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Signature			

PAGE 29

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 30 OF 30 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	iled on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Waterfront Strategies	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3050 K St NW	10 24 2016 Amount
NW Ste. 100	
City State Zip Code	150.00
Washington DC 20007-5108	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TPGM5  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
KANDER, JASON, , , Oppose Oppose	President Senate State: MO
Odichadi Ical Io Dalc	isbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Waterfront Strategies x	10 24 2016
Mailing Address 3050 K St NW	Amount
NW Ste. 100	Amount
City State Zip Code	150.00
Washington DC 20007-5108	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TPGN3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production  Category/ Type  004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
	isbursement For:  Primary  General  016  Gher (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	45802.54
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eiparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,   [Electronically Filed] Date	10 25 2016